B
O
L
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com54
FLUID COOLING  |  Industrial BOL Series
A
IR
 C

Maximum Operating Temperature
300° F  (150° C)
How to Order
Model
Series
BOL
Model Size Selected
4
8
16
30
400
725
950
1200
1600
2000
Specify Motor
Required
2 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
6 - 575 Volt
9 - Hydraulic
18 - IEC Three
Phase
– – –
Connection
Type*
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
Core
Blank - Standard
Bar & Plate
TB - T-BAR Core*
–
* T-BAR Core option provides a T-BAR core in BOL frame. Used for high fouling or high viscosity fluids. Performance is typically
15-25% less than the bar and plate core. Consult factory for details.
OPTIONAL T-BAR CORE
SECTION CUTAWAY
Noise Level
Blank - Standard
Noise Level
LN - Low
Noise Level
–
N
ee
ngngg
g g g
ss
PPP
ty
ee
B
O
L
www.thermaltransfer.com TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 55
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 B
OL
Dimensions
               Approx.
                 Ship  Wt.
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N P lbs (Kg)
BOL-4  See diagram above  — — — — — — — — — — — 18 (8.16)